
Introductory Test A
 (C) John "r", 

Kalua BHeather Hall-Koenig* 68.438% 1109.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019139

Spot The DifferenceElizabeth Hess* 64.688% 1103.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019156

GretalAlyssa Tachick* 62.500% 2100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019151

Bold GentlemanMadelyn Beck 55.938% 289.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019167

IveseenthisbeforeAryn Eltzroth 55.313% 388.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019132

Hows The WeatherAmy Branstine* 53.750% 486.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019128

Introductory Test B
 (C) Briney "L Grad", 

Spot The DifferenceElizabeth Hess* 70.625% 1113.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019156

Kalua BHeather Hall-Koenig* 68.125% 1109.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019139

Rich 'N FamousKim Kowalski* 67.813% 2108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019144

Bedford BayTaylor Jackson 67.188% 2107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019142

Alada ReverieAlexandra Aimonetti* 66.250% 3106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019130

Adios Blue BonanzaSusan Conners* 65.625% 3105.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019125

RemingtonRebecca Larson 65.625% 4105.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019171

HemingwaySamantha Deppe 64.063% 4102.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019124

Bold GentlemanMadelyn Beck 64.063% 5102.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019167

Hows The WeatherAmy Branstine* 63.750% 6102.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019128

Iced OverKelly Wood 63.438%101.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019133

GretalAlyssa Tachick* 63.438% 5101.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019151

IveseenthisbeforeAryn Eltzroth 62.500%100.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019132

Introductory Test C
 (C) John "r", 

JovianaCoralie Palmer* 64.750% 1129.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019196

Kalua BHeather Hall-Koenig* 63.750% 2127.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019139

Lyrical BHolly Mc Pherson 62.750% 3125.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019121

Spot The DifferenceElizabeth Hess* 62.500% 1125.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019156

Take Carro MeAmber Armstrong* 62.500% 4125.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019199

Booberry SchnappsAlyssa Tachick* 60.250% 2120.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019153

Rich 'N FamousKim Kowalski* 58.000% 5116.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019144

Bedford BayTaylor Jackson 57.500% 3115.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019142

Alada ReverieAlexandra Aimonetti* 54.500% 4109.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019130

ScoutMichelle Soruco* 51.750% 6103.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019154

Training Level Test 1 - Novice Horse
 (C) John "r", 

BeatrixShelley Kaczmarcyzk 61.923% 1161.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019159

Training Level Test 2 - Novice Horse
 (C) Briney "L Grad", 

Irish BobLeann Ross 67.759% 1196.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019170
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Aladda Vents GloryErin Kingshill* 67.586% 2196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019160

Training Level Test 1 -  Novice Rider
 (C) Briney "L Grad", 

Zips Chocolate DeluxAnna Weimer 66.154% 1172.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019162

JovianaCoralie Palmer* 62.692% 2163.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019196

Training Level Test 2 - Novice Rider
 (C) Briney "L Grad", 

LuccaStacey Hardamon* 66.379% 1192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019174

Zips Chocolate DeluxAnna Weimer 61.724% 2179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019162

Training Level Test 1
 (C) John "r", 

RomkeNaomi Holcomb 69.808% 1181.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019157

Lyrical BHolly Mc Pherson 58.846% 1153.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019121

Training Level Test 2
 (C) Briney "L Grad", 

Aladda Vents GloryErin Kingshill* 70.172% 1203.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019160

RomkeNaomi Holcomb 66.379% 1192.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019157

GorgeousKaren Smith* 64.310% 2186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019138

Zee CloudAngelina Webb* 62.931% 1182.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019176

Princeton SlecCarol Fairman 58.276% 3169.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019186

Training Level Test 3
 (C) Briney "L Grad", 

LuccaStacey Hardamon* 67.586% 1196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019174

ComityAbby Westman* 65.345% 1189.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019190

BeatrixShelley Kaczmarcyzk 63.448% 1184.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019159

GorgeousKaren Smith* 62.241% 2180.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019138

Zee CloudAngelina Webb* 61.724% 2179.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019176

Irish BobLeann Ross 61.552% 3178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019170

Princeton SlecCarol Fairman 53.276% 4154.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019186

First Level Test 1
 (C) John "r", 

Worth the WaitRachel Rozenboom 73.621% 1213.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019175

Love to TangoMartha Morris* 57.586% 1167.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019191

RuggerioKatherine Stickney 56.379% 2163.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019166

First Level Test 2
 (C) John "r", 

BayardLaura Bassette 63.143% 1221.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019183

Love to TangoMartha Morris* 55.000% 2192.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019191
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First Level Test 3
 (C) John "r", 

Worth the WaitRachel Rozenboom 70.556% 1254.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019175

Tulza TimeAbby Westman* 66.111% 2238.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019189

Norma JeanShannon Clifford* 65.278% 1235.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019172

RuggerioKatherine Stickney 50.417% 2181.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019166

Second Level Percentage
 (C) John "r", 

InsiderTeresa Ensenat 67.432% 1249.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019178

A Shot in the DarkCelia Jackson* 65.946% 2244.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019168

Norma JeanShannon Clifford* 65.811% 3243.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019172

Tulza TimeAbby Westman* 65.405% 4242.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019189

Castleberrys ContenderJenifer Slabaugh* 64.595% 5239.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019136

Third Level & Above Percentage
 (C) Briney "L Grad", 

EagerKatherine Hauck 64.342% 1244.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019200

Prairie WildfireAlicia Kuebler* 63.243% 2234.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019135

Jnds IlluminatorBrynne Varvel 61.216% 3226.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019182

FhabiolaDeb Parent* 58.784% 4217.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019137

Third Level & Above Percentage
 (C) John "r", 

EagerKatherine Hauck 67.875% 1271.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019200

FhabiolaDeb Parent* 57.375% 2229.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019137

USEF Eventing Test of Choice
 (C) John "r", 

Take Carro MeAmber Armstrong* 59.722% 1107.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018199

HemingwaySamantha Deppe 59.000% 2118.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018124

USPC/4-H Test Of Choice
 (C) Briney "L Grad", 

JNJ Look at My SwagLindsey Soruco* 62.500% 1225.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019155

Dressage Seat Equitation
 (C) John "r", 

ComityAbby Westman* 70.000% 17.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation190

JNJ Look at My SwagLindsey Soruco* 60.000% 26.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation155

Bold GentlemanMadelyn Beck 50.000% 35.0Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation167

WDAA Gaited TOC
 (C) John "r", 

FabioMindy Murphy 51.111% 192.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2161
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USPC/4-H Test Of Choice
 (C) John "r", 

Shiny Tiny DancerLilliana Seto 53.000% 1106.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 348

Western Dressage Intro Test 2
 (C) John "r", 

Royal ArreyCarolyn Stovall* 51.111% 192.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2147

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
 (C) Briney "L Grad", 

ZachAlyssa Roach 66.500% 1133.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 3143

FreyaGrace Thomas* 65.250% 2130.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 3140

Lucky To Spot MeCarolyn Stovall* 64.500% 3129.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3146

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
 (C) Briney "L Grad", 

Booberry SchnappsGrace Thomas* 68.333% 1143.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4152

ZachAlyssa Tachick* 66.905% 2140.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4149

Lucky To Spot MeCarolyn Stovall* 64.048% 3134.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4146

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
 (C) Briney "L Grad", 

SaraidAlyssa Tachick* 62.083% 1149.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 1193

FreyaGrace Thomas* 61.875% 2148.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 1140

Western Dressage Basic Test 2
 (C) John "r", 

Pose For OneAnnie Rogers 62.174% 1143.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 2181

SaraidGrace Thomas* 54.348% 2125.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 2192

Western Dressage Basic Test 3
 (C) John "r", 

Pose For OneAnnie Rogers 62.250% 1124.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 3181

Booberry SchnappsGrace Thomas* 61.250% 2122.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 3152

Boomer's Liquid GoldKay Maddox* 56.750% 3113.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 3145

Western Dressage Basic Test 4
 (C) John "r", 

ZachGrace Thomas* 63.200% 1158.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4148

Boomer's Liquid GoldKay Maddox* 57.200% 2143.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 4145

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
 (C) John "r", 

Pose For OneAnnie Rogers 62.778% 1169.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1181
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